
 
 

Date: 01/08/2022 
Request for Quotations 005-IOM-SDC-2022 MoLEVSA 

 
Under the Swiss funded project: “Strengthening capacities and partnerships for migration 
management in Serbia”, IOM invites all stakeholders and interested legal entities to submit an offer for 
the procurement and delivery of Computer equipment for MoLEVSA. 

 

Address for the delivery of equipment: Belgrade.  
 

Request for submission of the documentation should be submitted electronically on the official 
memorandum with the following title: “005-IOM-SDC-2022-MoLEVSA” to the following email: 
iombelgrade@iom.int, jribac@iom.int, nlukovic@iom.int, tcesto@iom.int  

 

Quotation shall be submitted as per instructions in the documentation on /or before 12 August 2022, 
12:00 PM local time. Late quotations will not be accepted. 

 
NOTE: Eligible Contractor 
Only Contractors that are residing in the Republic of Serbia are eligible and shall be considered for award. The Contractor    
shall fill up and submit the standard IOM Vendor Information Sheet (VIS) (Annex C) to establish the Contractor’s eligibility 
together with the Quotation.  

 
 

Zahtev za dostavljanje ponuda 005-IOM-SDC-2022-MoLEVSA 
 

U okviru projekta “Jačanje kapaciteta i partnerstava za upravljanje migracijama u Srbiji”, koji finansira 
Švajcarska, IOM poziva zainteresovana pravna lica da dostave ponudu za nabavku IT opreme za 
Ministarstvo za rad, zapošljavanje, boračka i socijalna pitanja. Ponude dostaviti u skladu sa 
specifikacijom koja se može preuzeti po zahtevu. 

 

Mesto isporuke: Beograd. 
 

Zahtev za preuzimanje dokumentacije poslati mejlom sa naslovom “005-IOM-SDC-2022-MoLEVSA” na 
memorandumu,  u elektronskoj formi, na adrese iombelgrade@iom.int, jribac@iom.int, 
nlukovic@iom.int, tcesto@iom.int 

 

 Ponude moraju biti dostavljene u skladu sa uputstvom u dokumentaciji do 12.8.2022, do 12:00 po 
lokalnom vremenu. Zakasnele ponude neće biti prihvaćene. 

 
NAPOMENA : Prihvatljivi ugovarač 
Samo ugovarači koji imaju prebivalište u Republici Srbiji su kvalifikovani i biće uzeti u obzir za dodelu ugovora. Dobavljač će       
zajedno sa Ponudom popuniti i dostaviti standardni IOM Informacioni list dobavljača (VIS) (Aneks C) kako bi utvrdio 
podobnost Dobavljača. 

 

IOM Belgrade 
Skenderbegova 3 • P.O.Box 104 • 11158 Belgrade • Serbia 

Tel: +381.11.32.82.079 • Fax: +381.11.32.81.425 • E-mail: iombeograd@iom.int • Internet: http://www.iom.int 

mailto:iombelgrade@iom.int
mailto:jribac@iom.int
mailto:nlukovic@iom.int
mailto:tcesto@iom.int
mailto:iombelgrade@iom.int
mailto:jribac@iom.int
mailto:nlukovic@iom.int
mailto:tcesto@iom.int
mailto:iombeograd@iom.int
http://www.iom.int/

